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Situations Wanted LEE OHMART &

IS YOUR PROPERTY
ADEQUATELY IN k (J RED f

If in doubt cocne in and talk It ever.
Next to writing insurance we like to
talk about it.
IDLEWOOD DRIVE 44.9M

It s the 3rd house ea right on Idle-wo- od

Dr. Could be a summer bide-aw- ay

or a small family
home, '.i acre of natural setting Ibias, to Dickson's Mkt. See Mr. Stew-
art soon.
TAKE YOUR CHOICE
of either of 2 good beauty salons.
Good eouiptnent and supplies. Listed
at $3,000 each. Good terms. See our
beauty expert, Mrs. Menkerta, 8au8
down will buy one of them.
PLEASE DON'T
disturb the tenants at 388 H. 13th St..but Just call Mr. Daaleleon to see theinterior of thia eloae-a- n Income pro-
ducing property. Nice living quarters
for owner: rentals are 2 sleeving rooms
and one attractive apt. Some furni-
ture goes. Shows excellent return.(asn in

(Our Sales Organization

LEE OHMART &
477 Court St.

Evening Mmcm 8824)

GRABENH0RST SPECIALS
APT. HOUSE OR COURT SITES

Ne. 2 Residential Zone 188 x 1X4 ft..
paved sta, bus la front. Price $3,188.

78 x 110 rU paved sts.. bus .a block.
Price $2,100.

9$ x 180 ft-- paved ats bus . block.
Price $28. .

SUBURBAN HOMES
$1,700 down will buy this new. mod.
n 2 bdrm. home with auto-hea- t.

hdwd. firs .garage attached. SEE THIS
HOME TO0AY. Price $8,408.

Nice 4 rm. home with 2 bdrme .
hdwd. firs., laundry Ways, large let.
Price $6,250.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 SOUTH LIBERTY STREET

Phone 4131 ' Evenings
For Prompt. Courteous Service.

CALABA AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS
JUST REDUCED

Attractive home on the North River
Road with acre of good aoU. this
home has 3 bedrooms with space for
additional room. Insulated, att garage.
Attractive yard new priced at only
80200.

NORTH Or TOWH
Over 1 acre of land, new t bedroom

bungalow, hardwood floors, oil heat,
att. garage. 91' well, 1622 barn, move
In T days from date $11,500.

A KEIZER SPECIAL

modern 3 bedroom home with double
plumbing, also has extra bedroom In
full basement, auto oil furnace, fire-
place In living room and In basement,
wall to wall carpeting, located South of
the School 81309.

CALABA AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS
231 N High

--wanted nstinga oa erty

AMUNDS0N REALTY BARGAINS

82108 BUYS S acres near Krugera
Store. Suitable for subdivision. 2 blks.
off Lancaster Rd. Cell Mr. Raina.

$8008 LOVELY home and 2 acres. Lge.
Kit. Lge. L.R.. Bath. Utility Rm. Fam
ily fruit, paved street. Bus at door.
Located North near Keizer Sell. Call
Mr. Rains.

$1609 DOWN buys this 10 Acre farm
with good 2 rm. home. 4 A. of Cher.
ries. a bargain at 8t9vb. Call ar.
Amundsott.

1 AMUNDSON
Phone

Additional Classified
Ads on Page 15

Auctions
AUCTION every Sat. 10 rn.ro. 3C10

SUrcrton Kd., stitm.
LIVESTOCK

Dairy cows Jc heifers, fresh Jc com-
ing fresh. Beef stock, calves, hoes.
horses. Rabbits Jc chickens. Ground
feed. Cora Jc potatoes.

FURNITURE.-- - NEW Ac USED
New electric heaters. Radios, divan

complete bed. dresser, stoves of all
kinds. Chairs, miscellaneous tools, etc.

M lbs. rolled roofing. Asphalt shin-
gles. Sherwood Jc Williams Enamel, pt--
Jc gal. size.

Joe Burke Sale Barn
Joe Burke, manager. Phone

A. J. Baker, auctioneer
Hot lunch. City bus services every hour

Help Wanted Male
SECRETARY wanted. Permanent Po-

sition. International Business Machines
Corporation. Phone ou tor appoint
merit

YOUNG Man to lear.i appliance buai--
ness. Must nave some sales experience
At mechanical ability. Call In person.
Car necessary. Singer Sewing Machine
Co.. 130 N. Commercial.

WANT MAN qualified to be trained
as electrical engineer. International
Business Machines Corporation. Phone
Z-- ou for appointment.

WANTED at once. Experienced Neon
sign hanger; also able to do Neon serv
ice work. 12.00 per hour. Phone North'
west Neon. 252 M Yreka, California.

MEN WANTED for auto route. Car
allowance, profit and commission. Car
to be in excellent condition. ee Mrs.
Rice, 433 Ferry. 1 to 3 p.m. The Ore-go- n

Journal.
AUTO MECHANICS: Selfer and Moll.
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
house, unhirn. Phone 21479 after 6.

WAM TED TO RENT J or
house unfurnished. In or near Salem.
Phone Salem 26842.

For Sale-- Real Estate
$15003 LOTS Together.
$885050 x 137 Lot. Good 2 BR house.
111.500 i acre. 4 mo old house. 2

BR. Elec heat
$13,900 Good 171 x 236. 2 BR House

Oil furnace.
$16.000 Good 147 x 148. Eng Style.

BR house. 2 yrs old. Insulated and
weather stripped.

Call Mr. self
$4850 takes this Restaurant, stock

and fix. Rent $50 per month. Good in- -
some.

86800 will buy acre and plas bung,
2 B R. LR. DR. Kit. Wired for range

20 acres tncl 4. acres beaver dam
land in mint rest of land tillable. 3
B.R. plas house. Priced to sell.

Call Mr. Hansen

WALTER MUSGRAVE
REALTORS

339 N. High St. Phone
$7950 NOB HILL Diat 3 bedrm.

home. Basement. Oil fur. $2150 down.
Bal. 845 mo. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemekcta St.

Phone 3793 Eves.
8400ft FOUR ROOM House
$12.800 Five Rm. modern house and

nearly 2 acres. 600 ft. frontage on St.
Barn 24 x 36, located north In city
limits.

88500 Located north, walking dis
tance.

87500 Two houses on same lot.
$5000 2 B.Rm. furnished plus 3 acres.
Contact

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State St.. Rm. 4 Phone

For Sale, By Owner
2 bedroom modern home can be eas--

ly made 4. completely furnished, oil
heat rock lath Jc plastered oak floors.
English type. Lot 82 x 100. Double ga-rag- e.

335 Fairy lew Ave.

BEST BUYS
$1850 Down Will Buy
2 bedrms. large utility rm. with auto.

Bendix washer. Auto. heat. Fruit Jc
shade trees. Full price only $8250.

FULL PRICE, $6500
2 bedrms. Venetian blinds, oil heat.

wired for range, cement foundation.
Urge garage. A good soil.

New 3 Bedrms.. N. E. '
Class A construction. Fireplace, oil

heat, attached garage. Full price. $9250.

M. 0. Humphrey & Co.
3033 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 or

FOR Efficient and effective sales
service call the Salem Realty Co NOW

NR. BUSH SCHOOL. 3 BR home. Lge.
lot. Apt. 810.500. Call Mrs. Seely.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Rd. Rt. 1. Box 182

Open Eves, and Sundays
3900. DOWN. 1 B. R. house, ceiled,

wonderful well. Ig. lot. city bus. $4775.
70 Roberts Ave, off Silverton Rd

4 RM. house, new. $3250. Older 5 rm.
house 84250. 620 Hansen Ave.

IMMED POSS; 2 B.R. Home Jc '
Acre (trees) near stores, city Jc school
bus. Plast Jc knotty pine finish, hdwd.
Under 5 yrs old. well const, redec
thru-ou- t. Attractive setting. $1500 dn,
$40 per mo. ONLY 8550O.

IMMED POSS VIEW HOME 1947
Model Jc ' Acre. 2 R--

R . hdwd. oil
cir. elec utils. Near bus. Owner trans-
ferred. Priced to move. $6950. ONLY
$1350 dn.

CHECK THIS IMMED POSS! New
mod VIEW home. Lge L R. D.R.. 2
B R, lovely Kit. tub Jc shr bath, util
rm. All hdwd. fully insulated. Garage.
Lge lot. 2 Bks to bus. school. $3550 dn.
Priced low at $8950.

EXCELLENT CONSTRUCTION In
this 7 yr old plast 2 B.R. home. FULLY
INSULATED. Flrepl. hdwd. elec utils.
gas heat. Reduced to sell $8500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com! St. Ph. 8389: Eve. 7440
'a A SUB. 4 BDR. home, plastered

oak floor up Jc down, wired for ele
range. A very choice home. $15,000.00.

2 bdr. new home Woodburn, Ore.
Wired for ele range. Priced $6500.00.

Sub a A. 2 bdr. plastered home.
large chicken house, large rabbit build
ing all complete. Lots of fruit , Jc
shrubs. Priced $9400.00.

P. H. Bell
381 Chemeketa

Salem
Phone 4898 Eve. 7565 - 8367 8681

SPECIAL
Price reduced 81000 for ouick sale.

2 Bedrooms dn. with bath. Nice living
1.. hdwd. nr.. smart kitchen Jc din

ette. Urge utility rm. off kitchen. 2
Bedrooms up with bath. Outside en
trance to upstairs. House comp. insu
la led. elec. neat, large ctosets. Fenced
in yard. Excellent location. Inspect this
house thoroughly. It is a top buv at
$9500. Call Walt Musgrave at our West
Salem office. Phone 5109.

WALTER MUSGRAVE
REALTORS

1233 Edgewater Jc 339 N. High
LOVELY 4 bedroom home. Too of

Fairmont Hill. 220 W. Superior. No
traffic, no noise Oil heat, corner lot.
Priced right, or will trade for smaller
house. It is now vacant. Call owner
at 3345

Fine Corner Lot
IS IIW! novmm .iXurIVa In

Sewer and ' water on lot. Residential.
17th Jc Trade. Priced reasonable. Earl
L Woods, 869 N. Liberty.

FAIRMOUN7? HILL 4 room house.
Ph. after 6 p.nv

$7900.00
3 bedroom house on nice lot. Has

L R.. Kit. nook. bath, full basement.
auto oil furnace, air cond. insulated.
Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441

CO., REALTORS
WANT TO SUBDIVIDE

we have aip. I1, acres lying Jit erf.ly south of MrKlnley school. This will
divide Into 9 ideal buUeiag sitae, cmmi
view; water and sewer available. i fee
is only $s one
IDEAL RENTAL COURT -

Four modem and complete Unite
each wtih fireplace and liaidwowi
floors. These well constructed setter
are located within 8 blks. of our
eaiptoi bidg. and were built U m.
WeetineThouae appliances included. A IS
for Mrs, ManhecU. Terms, 'lots - Lots lots8IJ58 for the firrt Wrf south of loss
Laurel Ave. It s 4J2al9 IX first Corn

first served. ,
$70 SMIPPIMO ST.

One bedreeeit, basement with 4I
furn see. det. berdwmwi flores, fl'-pie- ee.

AU this for T70. Immediate
a aa a sal iiw. See Ma fee keys. Eiee. ieig
Irwluded.
SKINS OF THE TIMES

Have yeu noticed the bright new
FOJt SALE signs around our fayn
etty
Is at Your Serv lee I

CO-- REALTORS
18 - 1-- If- M14 . $.1222

I acre located en aeved reed, vHI
very good f rm. plastvred heme,
pletely furnished, au-o- ll tieal. etle.
plbg laundry trsrs. Venetian bliiMia Js
gsraae. Price $1J08 $4Jo8 Will landlet

Very mode re $ rm. home with hdwd,
firs , fireplace, Venetlai blinds, iuIm
heat, adjacent lot 80s 10$ ft. InrUded.
7 yrs. old. Price II ie

NEAR LEA LIE SOiOOL
Good, eleesi 2 bdrm. home nelfpainted, garage, fust beam I. 91C 1 HIS

IlOME. Price $7V1
N. CAPI OL STREET

Caed. modern $ rm. hurt. taemt
auto-hee- t. bdwd. firs, fireplace,
ner lot. Heme in eaevllent eMlltwn.near Hollywood dleutrt. Prie $l2.1vo

7772. T978. 8SList Your property With t's

FISHER ROAD I2S08
A dandy ', acre ground, a pumbee

eg large trees, new 8 ream garas
house, complete except Ivf water ai4
fiaturee, swell loreti'Mi

NORTH BEDROOMS $7
2 bedreema dowa. 8 up, flretaeo.

wired for range. douMe lut, Sone 4.
DON? M188 THE CHANCE

To see this eseepuunaj value 4t'g
new and nearly finished, has t bed
rooma with unfinished upstairs, lovely
hardwood floors, fireplace, ekee. ifheater, etc. Eriglewevd School Vft,
ONLY 6avi.

NLED A LARGER HOMEV
The owner wll eonaider a smaller

home se part trade for her rihome with email I e
baaemewt and f uteace, large lot, $soa.

Phone $838: Eva. Pn I77t
and eumi roan nomas

GROCERY owner retiring after
yeers operation. Will sell grocery A
confectionery b It s i a e S. In iuding
buildings with 6 rm. livii'8' Sjuaiiet a.
stork and fiaturee, all for only $14iu.
CaU Mr. Pierce.

2 MM. home. Engieood Dirt. Only
feaoo. Call Mr, Pietoa.

VIEW LOT anly $1200 an Cascade)
Dr. leosloa. Paved sUeel, city wateg.
Call Mr. Amundevn. ,

REALTY CO.
884 Ferry Stree

Includes stove, refrigerator and draped.
Lit, K as Nook, buiiuaa, bttilty Hums,
BR home. LR. DR. K 81 putltlne. Vea,
heat, garage, good location, eloee ta

Ideal Location plastered Interiae,
full baaement, autontette atl furneee,

style. I BR home, tteth, I.R, DR.

BEER PARLOR
Doing rice business, near Saleni.

Stock, futures and brick, building ail
for only $13,000.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110'i.N, ComT St - Ph lotO, Fvj m

aOMETlltNGaPCcIAL
An older home, but fixed tip to the)
last word In modern home,, t orru leie-l-y

furnished, even to sectional,
Ufully papered. mut be seen. Let ue
show yuu todsy. Upstairs could be adandy a pert merit to make your par
menu Only 8500

Call D L. BUHOP

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

mjii!itL3L rej-ii- t

NEW HOUSE NORTH
2 Bedrooms, large living room, utility

room, hardwtood floors, electric Mat,
attached gars get Near school and bus.
Price only $400.

Rohtein & Adolph, Inc. f

VSikJLS9Ts3J " F
Builder's Dream

Large, high well-drain- ed lot. In netp
sub-dlvial- en adjoining rity an east,
Beautiful Mt. Hod view. Priced ae
low as 8475 East on enter t. toHawthorne S. ' mile to Thompson ad
fJMon Calf owner

NORTH. TBedi 00m house . basement,
tlue apartment rental f tit 00. giij

UUM 00
Engleweed. 8 room house. Batemewt

furnace heat. A food value at tsiua.
R. E. Meredith, Realtor

176 S Commercial
H604E With lfTlio-rt-l- i ..J.Va

Good location wit water ligi.te. $7M
down. Bal. Terms 1238 Cleat view. aiCherry Ave.

ADVmnSfNQ
WeeteTTj Advertising

RereadflUtirtS
Ward-Grlrft- tk Cempany,

Casterri Advertlslnf
RpraariUUva

Ward --Griffith Company, tae.
Cteleego New Tork. Detroit,

Atlanta
Member ' t

PsrifU Coast Dlrti to r
Bureau of Advertising

Entered at the Peeteffl'V ef $W
lent, Oreeoa e Seewaa Class Mat
tee Pabliaaed every mem 1 of esweept Meade etasi effise IU
Sewta Cemrneretei Street,

SUBSCIUPT10N RATES .

MaN ubecrlafloa Rate ta ' A A,
eaneet Within Or ague 1 fjelir r4
Sunday, Mo 08 cents; 9 rnoe. $1 iiI gear. $4 ae Elsewhere P8 eenie peg
me as 87 26 far I year ta edvaeee
Per eopy 6 eeeta,

Br City Carrier T8 beats a month.
89 00 a rear la edvettee In Mart)
aad adjereal asynllsa, ,

Ed Byrkit and Co.,
Realtors

10 ACRES. 1 bedroom, living room
dining room, kitchen, unfmiahed uo.
all furniture and garage, 84750.00.

BETWEEN D Jc MARKET. Brand
new 2 medrooms, large living room.
dinette, large kitchen and utility room,
nice bath H.W. floors, thruout. elec
tric heat, insulated, Lot 72 x 135. Nice
row cherry trees. $2500.00 will handle
xuu price saooo.OO.

THIS WILL stand your closest in
soection. 1 year old. 3 bedroom. iuburban home. Insulated and weather
stripped, extra large Living room with
fireplace, double guest closet, Dining
room, targe attractive kitchen witheat bar and nice breakfast nook, heated
laundry room. Auto oil piped furnace,
oak floors thruout. double garage, stor-age room above. Approximately acre,
fine garden spot and aome betriaa in
lawn and shrubs, sidewalks, on busline, close in, $15.75080. Worth more.
. DARLING 1 BEDROOM HOME, new

uk, tiled kitchen, electric heatattached garage, approximately l'.aacres. 133 foot frontage on Lancaster
isrrve, svau ocj.

VERY NICE. 1 bedroom tuwn
good view, large LR. DR. Kitchen and...1.. . . . ..uuuijr, lurawooq iwon, attached aarage. Lot 80 x 180. MOOOO.
339 Chemeketa PH. 9981 or 1708

Evenings Ph.
Ed Byrkit and Co.,

Realtors

Blivert Cooney & Craig
Realtors
$9200

4 acres I room house at-
tached garage, utility room.
Fruit nuU. berries and small
chicken house. A nice cleanplace. Furniture can be pur-ehaae- d.

$8500
Edge of town East Jc North.
bedrooms li baths, utilityroom, small barn. House 8years old. acre land.

Bliven Cooney & Craig
847 N. High

Phone 7908: Eves. MIS or 8033
No Parking Meters

PHONE 3219
Here a a 1 Mm iili. u

Home. In A-- I condition Jc "conatruc- -
Mdw. floors, down.Flrepl.. full basemt. auto, oil heatGrade Jc Hi. sen. Bum Ix a. is

House has high F.HA. ratln A n4 '
era home you'll like, located north.tay be had furnished or unfurnished.mu aar. Jliein.

LOCATED NORTH
Here's a 1 str. Enelisn uvU nuwi

home. Snaked, plastered. Hdw. floors.2 Bdrm. beautiful kitchen. Neat Jccheerful appearing Interior. Lg. ga--
nicm lawn, j walnut trees. 2 fil-

berts. Nut crop will pay the taxes. Busby door. Reasonable payments. Youmust see this for full appreciation. CallMr. Klein.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 377 N. Hleh Street

INCOME PROPERTY T r.nt.lunits. Excellent Condition, well locMonthly income 8242 50 rvr mo
fia.tW-rr-n $7000 dn, bal monthly.

wia via laisTerrace Drice. lar lot whrlw0 Salem, a good buy for $1600.
SU Bu,inM lot 50x100. only3M0

N. Capital St. Jc Nebraska. 50x110. afine lot for only $7500.
Hops - BERRIES. 31 acres, rich Sot --

torn loam. 10 A. earlv bona 4 a T- -
" Can irrigate from river. rm.

oaamu ana xurnace. z car garage.
stanch, barn, silo and hog hse. $13,500.
GOOD INCOME - LOW DOWN PAY-MENT. 44 acre seat on paveni't. Yr.creek, new fences. 10 A. bearing wal-nuts. 20 A. seed 3 rm. hse. Jcbarn. $3300 Down, Baf a i.Larsen Home & Loan Co.

Exclusive I--latin . hruyi
184 S. Coml St. Ph. 8389: Eve. 744A

Suburban
New Cape Cod Home

4 bedrooms Two fireplaces.
Double plumbed. Full base-
ment. Montag oil furnace. Busby door. 8 miles north on
Portland Road, on Chemawa
cutoff. Priced to sell. WIU be
Slad to show by appointment

or night.
Morris Realty Co.

970 S. Commercial
Phone 4217 Eve. 4858

NEIGHBORHOOD GROCERY
Doing nice business. Modern fixtures,living quarters, gas pump and package

beer. Stock 87.500 Fixtures $3,500. To-
tal price $11,550.00.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110'a N. Coml St. - Ph. 3030. Eve. 6569

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
PHONE 7696

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION of this
new bungalow. Lot large enough to
build another. Large LR. Unfinished
up. Utility and Patio. Excellent loca
tion.

FOUR BEDROOM HOME at 1195 N
14th. 2 BR down.- - 2 up. Attic also
Plastered. Part base., with wood fur.nace. Gar. Apple, peach Jc plum trees.
uood terras, svysc.

RANCH STYLE 2 BR home In good
dist., 7 yrs. old. Plastered. HW firs.
LR. DR. Kit. Jc Bath. Attach Car.
Lovely fireplace, ven. blinds. Sprink
ling system

BARGAINS IN FARMS
33 acres, gentle, rolling land all in

eultlv. 20 A in crop, 1 A strwb.. 4 A
orch. $ rm. mod. hse with bath. Barn,
chic. hse. as sheds. On good road. Price
$8000.

24', 4, acres near Silverton. Good 8
room hse. Large barn. 13 A In cultiv.
Bal. pasture and timber. $9500.

3 mile fronv Salem. 29 A, 20 A in
cultiv. Good 2 BR house, dbl. plumb.
Part base. Wall to wall carpeting.
Barn. chic, hse., mach shed. Irrigation
lights. A NICE PLACE TO LIVE.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
453 Court St. Phone 7896

Ph. Eves. and
PHONE 2210

Drive by 2604 N. 4th St. 8 rooms
down and 2 room apartment up which
rents for $50.00 per month. Gas cook-
ing, gas water heating. Price 83950 for
bouse and lot or 84450 to Include 2 gas
ranges. 2 gas circ. heaters, gaa water
heater. Call Mi- - Picha.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 1210 337 N. High Street

EXC. LOCATED aot. site. Paved eta
Sewer connection In: walking distance
to Capitol bidg.; proper xone. Alley for
parking ent. Bus by property. Plan
drawn to suit location. Ph. 3801. Mr.
Day.

SMALL HOUSE. 1 acre, rich soil. Well
located. North. $4,000. WiU accept late
model car as first payment

4 BDRM. HOME. Large lot. Din. rm.
lge liv. rm, attractive fireplace, full
bsmt. Suburban.

CORNER LOT. 3 bdrm. $8,000.
CREEK PROPERTY. Attractive liv-

ing quarters, nice Income. Close In.

Lawrence Real Estate
Loans Jc Insurance

320 N. High St. Phone 7506
$r50. UNFINISHED 2 rmhouser 2

miles South City limits. Immediate
poesession . C. Thompeon. Ph. 2595.

1 A silt soil. 5 rm. mod. garage
house. Elec. heated. City Jc school
bufes.1360 CTcarvtcw Ave. Karl Fast.

3 RM. HOUSE. Well Jc elec. pump.
$2500 Cash. 3630 Brooks Ave. Co out
Cherry Jc Kennelwood to Brooks.

8750 NEW2-B- R home N of High-
land. H.W. floors, attached garage. Lot
62sxl00. Terms. Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors I

153 S. High SC Ph. 4121; Eves.
1

COMPLETE AUTOMOBILE refin-Ishin- g.

830 and up. Body Jc fender re-
pairing. Santiam Repair Shop. Ph.
224. Jefferson. All work guaranteed.

Painting and paperhanging. Ph. 432S

Painting & Decorating
WE SPECIALIZE D4 INTERIORS

DICK OREY 623
Mike's Septic Service

Tanks cleaned. Roto Rooter Service
on Sewers. Ph. 9468 or 9327.

For Hair; Miscellaneous

12th ST. ELECTRIC
MOTOR PUMP APPLIANCE RE--

PADL Radio ser. Ph. 1430 S. 12th
Hotplates. Single and

YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
WASHING MACHINES Westing

house laundromat. Thor Autoraagic,
wringer types and portable.

YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
"TAiiPS FOR DESK. Uble. pin-u- p.

oca ana noor lamps.
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
CEDAR POSTS. Ph. 68F22.

Water Heaters. AlTsHei
YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY

" FARMERS ATTENTION Special
farm battery lanterns nm. fence con
trollers 614.95. milking machines, elec
tric mtik cooler.

YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
MARSHALL STRAWBERRY plants

$10 per 1000. packed. Free use machine
transplanter on ujooo. raui mix, mi.
8. Box 313, 8 mi. S.E. Salem.

CUXTKll. IKONS, ironing ooara.
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
6853.

SLP. RM. with new bedrm. suite.
Private entrance. 679 N. High. Ph. 5830.

FURNISHED sleeping room close in
Business man preferred. Call 292 N.
Church St

HEATED SLEEPING room. 2131 Cen
ter.

PLEASANT sleepin- g- emp. gen--
tleman preferred. 1050 Norway. Phone

SLEEP. ROOM. 395 N. 14th. Ph. Stfil

toom and Board
ROOM Jc BOARD. 1563 Court.
ROOM FOR invalids Jc elderly folks.

Fisler Nursing Home. 219 N. 4th t
Albany. Ph. 1429R

For Rent Apartments
EXCEPTIONALLY nice unfurn. 3 rm.

apart. Priv. bath. Blk from State hse.
Employed adults. Box 900. Statesman.

FURN. Large housekeeping rm. for
or 2 middle aged employed women or

couple. No drinkers. Ph. 5848.
3 RM. furn. aot. Adults. Utilities

furnished. Phone 8950.
CLEAN 2 RM. furn. apt. Older peo- -

pie pref. 643 rerry.
2 RM. turn. bsmt. apt. Quiet emp.

couple or gentleman. 575 "D" St.
3 RM. furn. cottage. 2 adults only.

uai arter 9 a.m. imjv n. capitoi.
4 ROOM unfurnished apt., wired forrange. Private bath. No children.' $50

mo. Phone 7327.

For Kent Houses
3 RM. HOUSE. $29 mo. Must buy

furniture, $800. A real bargain. 3250
mangie lJr.. saiem .

FOR LEASE: 1 bedrm. flat furnished:
hot water heat. 3 blocks from the heartSalem. Phone
""FURNISHED cottage. 1 bedrm. $45.

mi. N. of Brooks on 99E Rt. 1, Box
78F.

SMALL furnished cabin, oil heat,
adults. Fir Crest Trailer Park. 3910 N.
River Rd.

K J Nook, buiitins. Fireplace, Basement, garage, etuee la bus anr
schools, good location.

PHONE $131 or 8830
Evenings - 7183 -

TUNE TO "TIME OUT" KOCO. 140 ON YOUR DIAL ,
7 JO A.M. MONDAY THRU SATURDAY

LOVELY FILBERT ORCHARD
80 Acres of bearing trees, beautiful

ly located, on pavement. A splendid
value at 865e per acre.

OCEAN LAKE
New business building, divided Into

two stores, with living quarters. Kelt
or exchange for small farm near Sa-
lem or Salem property.

ONE-HAL- F ACRE
Near Four corners. to bedrooms,

wired for range and water heater. Price
85850. Call Mr. Beckett.

TWO BEDROOMS
North Salem, wired for range, gas

water heater; loan of 83300 may be
assumed. Total price ;M).

a ACRE
Two bedroom home, gas for heating

cooking aad water heater, small poul
try house and barn. City water and
well for irrigation. Price soooo. can str
Beckett.

Salem Realtv Co.
r W Bartlett. Realtor

149 N. High St. Phone 7880
Eves. or

88.000. NEW 2-- home N.E. on bus
line. Has H.W. floors, unrinianeo up-
stairs, fireplace, attached garage, large
lot. Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. H Igh St. Ph. 4121: Eves,

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

DOLLAR VALUES
LARGE 4 BEDROOM unfinished home.

Very livable. Large lot. $70 da- - bal.
easy terms.

NEW UNFINISHED RANCH TYPE
home. 3 bedrms on one floor, ah
wired and plumbed. Live In It white

finish it, Lot about 71 x mm.

JouTHIS OVER. Plastered 6 bedrm.
home, living rm, dining rm. and
kitchen. 2 car garage. Lot iTxave.
88406. Goad terms.

$2000 DOWN. Lovely new $ rm. stucco
home. Fireplace, elec. heat; com-
pletely insulated. Garage. Nice lot.
Full price $8500.

WELL-BUIL- T. WELL-LOCAT- new
home. 2 spacious bedrms, living
rm- - dinette, kitchen, utility room,
h.w. floors. Lot about 68 x 16. Real-
ly a beautiful home. $8900. Terms.

HERE IS VALUE. 4 acres In Ketaer
Dist. 170 ft. frontage an N. River
Rd. Lovely 6 rm. home with fire-
place. Large barn. Could be sub-
divided. Ask to see this for anly
$l$.5O0. For these and many meta
CALL or SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

32 years of dependable service
to home owners"

344 State St. Phone 9261
Evenings fall: 3.8835, or 6901 .

66S09 2 81, LARGE comer lot,
8400 ' A. nine house.
67250 New 2-- , plastered, hdwd.

firs- - oil ft fur.
WALTER MUSGRAVE. REALTORS

$109 or 8354
1233 Edfcwater Jc 339 N. High

"Investors and" speculators"
. BARGAIN

Duplex near new Capitol shopping
center. Future value Increasing. Now- rturB Call Ph.KiVsi'.iSr

ALDEN BOWES REAL ESTATE


